

ପ୍ରାଥମିକ :- ମାଧ୍ୟମିକ ଓ ଶାସ୍ତ୍ର ଆକାଶ ୨୧୫୫

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ମାତ୍ର : ମାଧ୍ୟମିକ ଲାକ୍ଷ୍ମୀ ଚାନ୍ଦିନୀ ପାଠ ଓ ଡି

ମାଧ୍ୟମିକ ଶାସ୍ତ୍ର ମାଧ୍ୟମିକ-୨ DIVISION

ମାଧ୍ୟମିକ

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO. — ୫୭୬

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2nd on A/c Bill

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road -					Mirdipur to Dewapur
Aasha Rawat.					
Agency:-					M/S Lakshya Grib Contract
Agreement No:-					10 MB 3054/2020-21
Estimated cost:-					39085836/-
					(C) 27840162/-
					(M) 10815730/-
Type :-					Package Road.
Rate:-					1.10/-
Head :-					MR 3054 (New)
Date of Agreement:-					

Date of commencement:- 10.12.2020

Date of completion of work:- 09.09.2021

Date of Measurement:- 12.05.2021

Record Measurement

① Planting of tree by the Road side (Avenue trees) in a 60m dia as per T/S & direction do -

Qty = 98.00 No

12/05/2021
J.R. Singh

12/05/2021
MS

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/1) Clearing & grubbing Road land including uprooting - do					
Qty vide TMBP-2 Item No. ②					
= 0.27 Hec @ Rs. 51133.76/Hec					
					= 13806/-
(2/2) Construction of Subgrade and Earthwork & shoulders - do					
Qty vide TMBP-14 Item No. ②					
= 1686.00 m ³ @ Rs. 176.58/m ³					
					= 297714/-
(3/3) Construction of granular sub base by providing well do					
Qty vide TMBP-2 Item No. ③					
= 38.16 m ³ @ Rs. 2187.33/m ³					
					= 83468/-
(4/4) Providing laying & spreading and compaction WBM W-11 do					
Qty vide TMBP-3 Item No. ④					
= 59.87 m ³ @ Rs. 3984.77/m ³					
					= 239167/-
(5/5) Providing laying & spreading and compaction Stone Aggregate W-6-II					
Qty vide TMBP-4 Item No. ⑤					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 150.60 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 3672.54/\text{m}^3$					$= 553085/-$
⑥/6 Providing and applying primer coat (SS-1) on prepared surface as per T/S - do Qty wide TMBP-⑤ Item No ⑥					$= 2008.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 44.67/\text{m}^2$ $= 89697/-$
⑦/7 Providing laying & spreading rolling close graded premix - do					
Qty wide TMBP-6 Item No ⑦					$= 2007.37 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 220.25/\text{m}^2$ $= 442255/-$
⑧/8 Providing and applying Tack coat with bitumen emulsion - do Qty wide TMBP-⑧ Item No ⑧					$= 13529.55 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 15.19/\text{m}^2$ $= 205514/-$
⑨/9 Providing & laying & spreading bituminous concrete as per - do Qty wide TMBP-11 Item No ⑨					$= 288.04 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 11313.17/\text{m}^3$ $= 3258645/-$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/12) Reinforced cement concrete					
M-15 grade Km Post - do					
Qty vide TMBP-11 Item No (10)					
= 5 Nos. @ Rs. 2487.69 / Nos.					
					= 12438/-
(11/12) Reinforced cement concrete					
M-15 200mm Stone - do					
Qty vide TMBP-12 Item No (11)					
= 12 Nos. @ Rs. 646.15 / Nos.					
					= 7754/-
(12/16) Providing & fixing 600mm					
equilateral triangle - do					
Qty vide TMBP-12 Item No (12)					
= 14 Nos. @ Rs. 3542.99 / Nos.					
					= 49602/-
(13/17) Providing & fixing 600mm					
Circular Band - do					
Qty vide TMBP-12 Item No (13)					
= 14 Nos. @ Rs. 4857.00 / Nos.					
					= 67998/-
(14/18) Retroreflective traffic					
Sign providing & Erecting - do					
= Qty vide TMBP-12 Item No (14)					
= 1.92 m ² @ Rs. 12842.10 / m ²					
					= 24657/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/19) Reinforced cement concrete M-15 grade Boundary Pillar -do-					
Qty vide TMBP-12 Item No. (15)					
= 24 Nos. @ Rs. 522.50/No.					
					= 12540/-
(16/20) Printing New letters and figures of any shed -do-					
Qty vide TMBP-13 Item No. (18)					
= 528 cmht @ Rs. 0.52/cmht					
					= 275/-
(17/23) Providing & fixing of Typical M.M. only Joinmentry -do-					
Qty vide TMBP-4 Item No. (1)					= 2 Nos.
Qty vide TMBP-18 Item No. (15)					= 1 No.
					= 3 Nos.
= 3 Nos. @ Rs. 11503.39/No.					
					= 34512/-
(18/24) Brick masonry work in Cement Mortar (1:3) -do-					
Qty vide TMBP-12 Item No. (9)					
= 2.24 m ³ @ Rs. 6070.48/m ³					
					= 13598/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/15) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on Brick work do					
Qty vide TMB P-14 Item No (20)					
= 11.20 m ² @ Rs. 178.92/m ²					
					= 2004/-
(20/16) Painting two coat including Primer coat water billy-do-					
Qty vide TMB P-14 Item No (21)					
= 58.56 m ² @ Rs. 108.96/m ²					
					= 6381/-
(21/22) Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic paints as per TIS do					
Qty vide TMB P-13 Item No (14)					
= 628.00 m ² @ Rs. 742.79/m ²					
					= 466472/-
(22/18) Providing & Fixing of Retroreflective cautionary m.m. do					
Qty vide TMB P-14 Item No (23)					
= 12 Nos. @ Rs. 4149.21/No.					
					= 49790/-
(23/21) Planting of trees by the Road Side (Avenue-plant)					

Continuation

Continuation